CARTS RFP, HC1013-05-R-2006

Attachment 5A


PAST PERFORMANCE - CUSTOMER ASSESSMENT
CARTS

1.  Past Performance Assessment.  The Defense Information Technology Contracting Organization (DITCO), a component of the Defense Information Systems Agency (DISA), is conducting a source selection for the award of a delivery order against a GSA schedule for collaboration services.  An Offeror has identified you as a point of contact concerning relative past performance.  As a result, it is requested that you complete this questionnaire at your earliest convenience and return NLT          to:

DECA

Attn:  Wanda Wallace

Wanda.wallace@deca.mil
DO NOT RETURN THIS QUESTIONNAIRE TO THE CONTRACTOR
If you need more space than that provided, attach additional pages.  Responses will be treated as source selection sensitive information.  If you have any questions, please contact the above individual.

2.  Contract Information.  Please complete the following:

	Contractor:
	

	Contract Number:
	

	Period of Performance:
	

	Dollar Amount at Award:
	

	Dollar Amount at Completion (or Current Dollar Amount, if not Completed):
	

	Describe the Services Acquired:
	


3.  Contract Relevancy.  For the purposes of determining contract relevancy, please identify which of these services that appear similar to the work performed under the contract identified in Section 2, above (check all that apply).  To check a box, right-click on the box, choose “Properties,” and click on “Checked” under “Default Value.”
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Provided POS Hardware, Software, Maintenance and Support for Retail Grocery Chains Internationally
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Provided Interoperability and Customization of COTS POS System
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Provided Help Desk Support for POS Hardware and Software

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Provided Management of POS installation, deinstallations, hardware/software upgrades and training for POS person

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Contract Experience with DoD/Federal Agencies

4.  Performance Assessment Values.
5 - Exceptional.  Performance meets contractual requirements and exceeds many requirements, to the Government’s benefit.  Contractual performance of the element being assessed was accomplished with few minor problems for which corrective actions taken by the contractor were highly effective.

4 - Very Good.  Performance meets contractual requirements and exceeds some requirements, to the Government’s benefit.  Contractual performance of the element being assessed was accomplished with some minor problems for which corrective actions taken by the contractor were effective.

3 - Satisfactory.  Performance meets contractual requirements.  Contractual performance of the element being assessed contains some minor problems for which corrective actions taken by the contractor appear or were satisfactory.

2 - Marginal.  Performance does not meet some contractual requirements.  Contractual performance of the element being assessed reflects a serious problem for which the contractor has not yet identified corrective actions or the contractor's proposed actions appear only marginally effective or were not fully implemented.

1 - Unsatisfactory.  Performance does not meet most contractual requirements and recovery is not likely in a timely manner.  Contractual performance of the element being assessed contains serious problem(s) for which the contractor's corrective actions appear or were ineffective.

0 - Not Applicable.  Unable to provide a score.  Performance in this area not applicable to effort assessed.

5.  Assessment Elements.  Please BOLD and underline the appropriate number for each item on the questionnaire and provide supporting narrative.


a.  Cost Control.  Rate the contractor’s ability to deliver at the agreed-to price/cost.  Provide reasons for changes to the contract value (e.g., scope changes, overrun/underrun, Government-imposed schedule changes).

5
4
3
2
1
0

	Comments:
	


b.  Schedule.  Rate the contractor’s ability to deliver according to the agreed-to schedule.  What were the causes of any schedule variances?

5
4
3
2
1
0

	Comments:
	



c.  Mission Requirements.  Rate the contractor’s ability to provide a product or service that met your mission requirements.

5
4
3
2
1
0

	Comments:
	



d.  Quality.  Rate the contractor’s ability to provide a product or service that met your required level of quality.

5
4
3
2
1
0

	Comments:
	



e.  Management.  Rate the contractor’s ability to provide overall management of the contract, contracting resources and delivery orders, to include the management of key subcontractors, if applicable.

5
4
3
2
1
0

	Comments:
	


f.  Business Relations.  Rate the contractor’s ability to demonstrate a business-like concern for your activity’s interests, and its attention to reasonable and cooperative behavior.

5
4
3
2
1
0

	Comments:
	



g.  Recommendation.  To what extent would you recommend this contractor for additional contracts?  Rate on the following scale:  5 = Yes, definitely; 4 = Yes, likely; 3 = Maybe, 2 = No, not likely; 1 = No, not ever; 0 = N/A.

5
4
3
2
1
0

	Comments:
	


6.  Other References.  If you are aware of any other contract or program points of contact (POC) who are familiar with the contractor’s performance under this contract, please identify.

	Name, Phone and E-Mail Address:
	


7.  Assessor Information.  Please provide the following information about yourself:

	Name:
	

	Title:
	

	Address:
	

	Phone Number:
	

	E-Mail Address:
	


Thank you for your assistance in supporting this source selection activity.
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